
MTB 4Cross Night Race Birkfeld
Ergebnisliste: Eliminator  RC Birkfeld        12.09.2015

Rang St. Nr. Vorname Nachname Kat. UCI Code Team
1 1 Vitus Wagenbauer Elite GER19900729 TV Miesbach - RS Oberland
2 2 Gregor Raggl Elite AUT19920208 Ötztal Scott
3 3 Urban Ferenecak Elite SLO19920109 Team Unior Tools Team
4 12 Matthias Tiefengrabner Elite AUT19951114 Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team
5 5 Peter Prajczer Elite HUN19780526 KTM Team Sopron
6 6 Thomas Binder Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team
7 7 Andreas Bäumel Elite AUT19720118 RC ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld
8 9 Stefan Milchrahm Bike'n Fun Wenigzell
9 4 Christoph Spreitzhofer Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team

10 10 Christoph Schwarz AUT19940209 RC Tri Run Weiz
11 14 Niklas Podhraski Elite AUT19930818 FC Donald
12 11 Simon Friesenbichler Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team
13 13 Gerhard Wetzelberger SK Bike'n Fun Wenigzell
14 15 Franz Bäumel RC ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld
15 8 Veronika Windisch Elite Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team
16 17 Florian Thüm SK URC Mariazell



MTB 4Cross Night Race Birkfeld
Start/Qualiliste  RC Birkfeld        12.09.2015

Rang St. Nr. Vorname Nachname Kat. UCI Code Team Zeit Quali (Sek.) min sec Startzemin sec

1 2 Vitus Wagenbauer Elite GER19900729 TV Miesbach - RS Oberland 98 1 38 0
2 6 Gregor Raggl Elite AUT19920208 Ötztal Scott 99 1 39 0
3 19 Urban Ferenecak Elite SLO19920109 Team Unior Tools Team 99,7 1 39,7 0
4 9 Christoph Spreitzhofer Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team 103 1 43 0
5 5 Peter Prajczer Elite HUN19780526 KTM Team Sopron 106 1 46 0
6 11 Thomas Binder Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team 107 1 47 0
7 4 Andreas Bäumel Elite AUT19720118 RC ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 108 1 48 0
8 7 Veronika Windisch Elite Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team 111 1 51 0
9 10 Stefan Milchrahm Bike'n Fun Wenigzell 111,5 1 51,5 0

10 20 Christoph Schwarz AUT19940209 RC Tri Run Weiz 112 1 52 0
11 8 Simon Friesenbichler Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team 113 1 53 0
12 3 Matthias Tiefengrabner Elite AUT19951114 Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team 113,2 1 53,2 0
13 14 Gerhard Wetzelberger SK Bike'n Fun Wenigzell 114 1 54 0
14 21 Niklas Podhraski Elite AUT19930818 FC Donald 114,8 1 54,8 0
15 17 Franz Bäumel RC ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 116 1 56 0
16 18 Florian Thüm SK URC Mariazell 117 1 57 0
17 13 Thomas Burgstaller SK 121 2 1 0
18 12 Mario Schneeweiss 124 2 4 0
19 15 Harald Painsi SK 137 2 17 0

0
19 Starter


